Continued full-
time education
(%)

Training &
Structured
learning in the
workplace = (%)

Jobs with no
structured
training (%)

Not yet settled
in any full-time
positive activity
# (%)

Failed to
respond or
moved away =
(%)

85.3

7.8

15

4.5

1.0

Number of
leavers in
survey

204

92.7%

Continued full-

time education

(%)

Training &
Structured
learning in the
workplace = (%)

Jobs with no
structured
training (%)

Not yet settled

in any full-time

positive activity
#(%)

Failed to
respond or
moved away =
(%)

84%

8.7%

1%

43%

1.9%

2.4%

Number of
leavers in
survey

207

97.5%

Continued full-

time education

(%)

Training &
Structured
learning in the
workplace = (%)

Jobs with no
structured
training (%)

Not yet settled

in any full-time

positive activity
# (%)

Failed to
respond or
moved away =
(%)

90%

7.5%

0.5%

15%

1%

0.5%

Number of
leavers in
survey

204




