Ormiston Horizon Academy Activity Survey 2023									
Sub-total: continuing with structured learning (%)	Continued full- time education (%)	Training & Structured learning in the workplace = (%)	Jobs with no structured training (%)	Not yet settled in any full-time positive activity # (%)	Failed to respond or moved away = (%)	# Focus on those in the Not Yet Settled category who were NEET (%)	Number of leavers in survey		
93.1	85.3	7.8	1.5	4.5	1.0	2.5	204		

Ormiston Horizon Academy Activity Survey 2024								
Sub-total: continuing with structured learning (%)	Continued full- time education (%)	Training & Structured learning in the workplace = (%)	Jobs with no structured training (%)	Not yet settled in any full-time positive activity # (%)	Failed to respond or moved away = (%)	# Focus on those in the Not Yet Settled category who were NEET (%)	Number of leavers in survey	
92.7%	84%	8.7%	1%	4.3%	1.9%	2.4%	207	

	Ormiston Horizon Academy Activity Survey 2025								
Sub-total: continuing with structured learning (%)	Continued full- time education (%)	Training & Structured learning in the workplace = (%)	Jobs with no structured training (%)	Not yet settled in any full-time positive activity # (%)	Failed to respond or moved away = (%)	# Focus on those in the Not Yet Settled category who were NEET (%)	Number of leavers in survey		
97.5%	90%	7.5%	0.5%	1.5%	1%	0.5%	204		